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Dr. David D. Awschalom
Department of Physics
University of California
Santa Barbara, CA  93106
awsch@lotemp.physics.ucsb.edu

Dr. Boris W. Batterman
SSRL/SLAC
2575 Sand Hill Road
MS-69
Menlo Park, CA  94025

Dr. Collin L. Broholm
Department of Physics and Astronomy
The Johns Hopkins University
Charles and 34th Streets
Baltimore, MD  21218
broholm@holger.pha.jhu.edu

Dr. Jack E. Crow
Director, National High Magnetic
  Field Laboratory
Florida State University
1800 E. Paul Dirac Drive
Tallahassee, FL  32306-4005
crow@magnet.fsu.edu

Dr. Patricia M. Dove
School of Earth and Atmospheric
Sciences
Georgia Institute of Technology
Atlanta, GA  30332-0340
dove@eas.gatech.edu

Dr. James A. Dumesic
Department of Chemical Engineering
University of Wisconsin
1415 Johnson Avenue
Madison, WI  53706
dumesic@engr.wisc.edu

Dr. D. Wayne Goodman
Department of Chemistry
Texas A&M University
College Station, TX  77843
goodman@mail.chem.tamu.edu

Dr. Jan F. Herbst
Physics & Physical Chemistry
Department
General Motors Corporation
Research & Development Center
30500 Mound Road
Warren, MI  48090-9055
jherbst@gmr.com

Dr. Robert B. Horsch
Director of Technology
Agracetus Campus, Monsanto Company
8520 University Green
Middleton, Wisconsin  53562
rbhors@monsanto.com

Dr. Linda Horton
Oak Ridge National Laboratory
4500 South, Mail Stop 6132
P. O. Box 2008
Oak Ridge, TN  37831-6132
hortonll@ornl.gov

Dr. Anthony M. Johnson
Department of Physics
New Jersey Institute of Technology
University Heights
Newark, NJ 07102-1982
johnsonA@admin.njit.edu

Dr. Walter Kohn
Department of Physics
University of California
Santa Barbara, CA 93106
kohn@physics.ucsb.edu

Dr. Stephen R. Leone
JILA
Campus Box 440
University of Colorado
Boulder, CO  80309
srl@jila.colorado.edu

mailto:jherbst@gmr.com


Dr. Marsha I. Lester
Department of Chemistry
University of Pennsylvania
231 S.  34th Street
Philadelphia, PA  19104-6323
milester@sas.upenn.edu

Dr. Anne M. Mayes
Associate Professor of Polymer Physics
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
MS13-5066
Cambridge, MA 02139
amayes@MONOSPARC.MIT.EDU

Dr. C. William McCurdy, Jr.
Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory
One Cyclotron Road, MS 50B-4320
Berkeley, CA 94720
raclark@lbl.gov

Dr. Franklin M. Orr, Jr.
Dean, School of Earth Sciences
Mitchell Building, Room 101
Stanford University
Stanford, CA  94305-2210
dean@pangea.stanford.edu

Dr. Geraldine L. Richmond, Chair
Department of Chemistry
University of Oregon
1371 East 13th
Eugene,  OR  97403-1253
richmond@oregon.uoregon.edu

Dr. Zhi-Xun Shen
Department of Applied Physics
McCullough Bldg., Rm. 357B
476 Lomita Mall
Stanford University
Stanford, CA 94305
shen@ee.stanford.edu

Dr. Sunil Sinha
Associate Division Director
Experimental Facilities Div.,
Advanced Photon Source
Argonne National Laboratory, Bldg 401
Argonne, IL  60439
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Dr. Richard E. Smalley
Department of Chemistry
Rice University
306A Space Science & Tech. Bldg
P.O. Box 1892
Houston, TX  77251
res@cnst.rice.edu

Dr. Joachim Stohr, Professor,
Stanford Synchrotron Radiation
Laboratory,
Mail Stop 69, P.O. Box 4349
Stanford, CA 94309
E-mail: stohr@ssrl.slac.stanford.edu

Dr. Samuel I. Stupp
Materials Science and Eng. and Chem.
Northwestern University
633 Clark Street
Evanston, Illinois 60208
s-stupp@chem.nwu.edu

Dr. Patricia A. Thiel
Ames Laboratory
Iowa State University
Department of Chemistry
Room 321, Spedding Hall
Ames, IA  50011
thiel@ameslab.gov

Dr. David E. Tirrell
Division of Chemistry &
  Chemical Engineering
California Institute of Technology
MS 210-41
Pasadena, CA  91125
tirrell@caltech.edu

Dr. Edel Wasserman
Science Advisor
DuPont Central Research
  and Development
P. O. Box 80328
Wilmington, DE  19880-0328
wasserma@a1.esvax.umc.dupont.com

sksinha@aps.anl.gov
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